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Model 750 General Dimensions

SH2-750-GD

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING #
EDMONTON, ALBERTA, CANADA

R14.5

12.0

15.5

9.8

1-1/2  NPT

6.0

10.6

1.16

1.90

1.0

APPROX. 3 lb

OPTIONAL 
EXTENSION

 

R17.5 (OPT)

13.5

11.5

9.5

15.5 (OPT)

18.5 (OPT)


